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Scouts
Abels, Allan allan13610152128@aol.com
   Abels, Mike mike00003@aol.com
   Abels, Debra Deb8@aol.com
Casey, Adam
   Casey, Duane dkcatbat@cox.net
   Casey, Diane dkcatbat@cox.net
Chaffin, Charlie
   Chaffin, Jeffery chafnchaf@cox.net
   Chaffin, Tammy tammy.k.chaffin@us.ibm.com
Chappelle, Davis davischappelle@gmail.com
Cotton, Jack jcxtreme95@aol.com
   Cotton, Deb britpak@aol.com debcotton@aol.com
Curry, Ben
   Curry, Don dcurry9541@cox.net
   Curry, Theresa tcurry@aapg.org
Devore, Alisha Alisha.DeVore@gmail.com
   Devore, Gary gary.devore@us.army.mil
Donofrio, John
   Donofrio, Patty mdonofrio@cox.net
Dower, Paul
   Dower, Tim tdower@pennwell.com
   Dower, Tierny dower5@cox.net
Evans, Ryan 17rcevans@bkelleyhs.org
   Evans, Wayne evanswb@cox.net
   Evans, Gail 3boymom@cox.net
Evans, Wyatt wbevans@bkelleyhs.org
   Evans, Wayne evanswb@cox.net
   Evans, Gail 3boymom@cox.net
Fergerson, Colin cferg509@gmail.com
   Fergerson-Turner, Debbie debbie.fergerson@yahoo.com
Gillespie, Brennan
   Gillespie, Cheryl jandcgillespie@sbcglobal.net
Harder, Hudson
   Harder, David davidharder@cten.org
Hatheway, Reese reese4osu@cox.net
   Hatheway, Kent bkhatheway@cox.net
   Hatheway, Bari bkhatheway@cox.net bari4osu@cox.net
Hill, Blake
   Hill, Denise d.hill4@cox.net
Hurt, Dylan
   Pascarella, Russell pascaru@tulsaschools.org
   Pascarella, Melissa pasci5@cox.net
Lathan, Connor
   Wilson, Lisa lkatwilson@gmail.com
Lindsey, Ryan
   Lindsey, Jason fourlindseys@cox.net
Marsh, Garrison gpmarsh2002@gmail.com
   Marsh, Paul paul@marshstudios.com
   Marsh, Wynne wynnewm@sbcglobal.net
Newman, Marshall rnewman@cimarex.com patricia.newman@cox.net
   Newman, Robert rnewman@cimarex.com patricia.newman@cox.net
   Newman, Pat patricia.newman@cox.net
Price, Colin eopriceiv@cox.net
   Price, Ed eoprice@cox.net
Price, Holden
   Price, Ed eoprice@cox.net
Roe, Jasmine
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Ross, Carson
   Ross, Richard richardaggie@gmail.com rross@aep.com
   Ross, Sally sallyaggie@gmail.com
Ross, Coleman
   Ross, Richard richardaggie@gmail.com rross@aep.com
   Ross, Sally sallyaggie@gmail.com
Touchet, Connor
   Touchet, Bryan Bryan-touchet@ouhsc.edu
   Touchet, Karen bktouchet@cox.net
Traino, Tyler tbtraino@cox.net
   Traino, Philip pjtraino@gmail.com
   Bruns, Cindy ckbruns@cox.net
Trost, Max
   Trost, Keith ktrost@bridgecrane.com
Uhren, Anton
   Uhren, Catherine cuhren@swbell.net
Uhren, Zachary
   Uhren, Catherine cuhren@swbell.net
Woo, Christian kvwoo@swbell.net
   Woo, Van kvwoo@swbell.net
Woo, Nicholas
   Woo, Van kvwoo@swbell.net
Wright, Patrick
   Wright, Richard rcwright66@cox.net
Wright, Peter
   Wright, Richard rcwright66@cox.net

Adults
Abels, Mike mike00003@aol.com
Casey, Diane dkcatbat@cox.net
Casey, Duane dkcatbat@cox.net
Curry, Don dcurry9541@cox.net
Curry, Robert rob_curry@hotmail.com
Dower, Tim tdower@pennwell.com
Earley, Ray RGEarley@aol.com
Evans, Wayne evanswb@cox.net
Gallup, Tim tmgallup41@gmail.com
Gillespie, Cheryl jandcgillespie@sbcglobal.net
Gross, Jim gros023@cox.net
Harder, David davidharder@cten.org
Hatheway, Bari bkhatheway@cox.net bari4osu@cox.net
Lindsey, Jason fourlindseys@cox.net
Marsh, Paul paul@marshstudios.com
Newman, Robert rnewman@cimarex.com patricia.newman@cox.net
Pascarella, Russell pascaru@tulsaschools.org
Price, Ed eoprice@cox.net
Price, Edward eopriceiv@cox.net
Quintanar, Hernan hernanquintanar@yahoo.com
Rippy, Mike mike.rippy@mpshq.com
Rippy, Mike
Ross, Richard richardaggie@gmail.com rross@aep.com
Touchet, Bryan Bryan-touchet@ouhsc.edu
Traino, Philip pjtraino@gmail.com
Trost, Keith ktrost@bridgecrane.com
Walker, J. D. walkerjd55@yahoo.com
Woo, Van kvwoo@swbell.net
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Adults
Wright, Ann
Wright, Richard rcwright66@cox.net


